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Lo’

Nibbles

Houmous & Flat Bread
Focacia & Sourdough

Olives

Mixed Nuts

Halloumi Fries, Saffron, Aioli

Small Plate

Pea & mozzarella arancini, Scotch bonnet emulsion
Garlic & chilli grilled gambas, Toasted sourdough
Wild mushroom bruschetta, Poached egg, Tarragon
Sauteed calamari, Chorizo & Parmentier potato
Prosciutto Croquetas, Saffron Aioli

Creamy burrata, Basil oil, Olives & tomato compote
Salt & pepper squid, Rose harissa aioli

Mains

Pork & fennel ravioli, Squash puree, Spinach, Spiced nuts
Primavera risotto, aged parmesan, Truffle dust

Osso Bucco (slow cooked lamb leg), Tagliatelle, Glazed carrot
Sea food linguine (Musels, Prawns)

Grilled rib eye steak 80z, Caramelised onions, Peppercorn sauce, Chips

Herb crusted salmon, Romesco, Butter beans

Corn fed chicken breast, Creamy mashed potato, Broccolis, Mushroom Sauce

Sharing chateaubriand for two, Caramelised onions,
Peppercorn sauce, Chips, onion rings

6.50
4.50
3.50
4.50
5.95

7.60
10.50
11.50
10.95

8.50
12.45

8.95

14.95
17.95
22.95
19.95
32.00
19.95
19.50

85.00

Pan fried seabass, Caramelised fennel, Squash risotto, Shellfish cream 18.95

Duck breast, Crispy potato terrine, Celeriac puree, Cranberry jus

Sides

Truffle mac & cheese

Mix leave, House dressing

Triple cook chips, Rosemary salt
Sweet potato fries

Garlic & herbs new potatoes

Creamy mash, Basil oil

Tenderstem broccoli, Toasted almond

Dessert

Tiramisu

Raspberry créme brulee, Shortbread biscuit
Chocolate fondant, Pistachio creme anglaise
Black forest cheesecake

Mint & chocolate panna cotta

Selection ofFrench & Italian cheese

Kids Meal, Drinks & Ice Cream £11.95

Spaghetti Bolognese
Penne Pomodoro
Chicken goujon & chips
Fish goujon & chips

21.95

6.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
4.95
5.45
5.50

7.95
6.95
7.95
6.95
5.95
10.95

White Wines 175ml
Trebbiano Del Rubicone Igt Italy 7.95
Chardonnay Garda Doc Italy 8.50
Pinot Grigio Doc, Italy 8.95
Sauvignon Blanc Vistamar, Chile

Cape Heights Chenin Blanc, S/African

Gavi Di Gavi, Marco Bonfante, Italy

La Motte Chablis, France

Red Wines 175ml

Sangiovese Del Rubicone Igt, Italy 7.95
Merlot Garda Doc, Italy 8.50
Montepulciano Doc (Bio) Italy

Soldiers Block Shiraz, Australia

Chianti Docg, San Lorenzo, Melini, Italy

Malbec Nieto Senetiner, Argentina

Primitivo Di Manduria Dop, Italy

Chateau Milon, St-Emilion Grand Cru, France

Rose Wines 175ml
Pinot Grigio Blush Doc, Italy 8.95
Gaoroird, Cotes De Provence, France

Champagne & Sparkling
Prosecco Doc Extra Dry, Italy

Prosecco Rose Doc Extra Dry, Italy
House Champagne, France

Bollinger, France

Veuve Cliquot Brut, France

Laurent Perrier Rose, France

Dom Perignon, France

Beers 33cl
Peroni
Mythos
Corona
Moretti

Soft Drinks

JUICES Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Pineapple
FIZZY Coke, Diet, Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Rose Lemonade

WATER

Still / Sparkling (Small)

Still / Sparkling (Large

Hot Drinks
Espresso

Irish Coffee

Dbl Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte

English Breakfast Tea

250ml Bottle
9.95 22.95
10.50 25.95
10.95 26.95
27.50
28.50
42.00
65.00

250ml Bottle
9.95 22.95
10.50 25.95
27.95
28.50
29.50
35.00
45.00
65.00

250ml Bottle
10.50 29.95
41.00

125ml Bottle
9.00 27.95
9.00 27.95
12.50 49.90
90.00
100.00
120.00
290.00

Bottle
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

Bottle
3.50
3.50

3.50
6.00

3.00
7.95
3.50
3.95
3.95
2.95

MEDITERRANEAN
RESTAURANT & BAR

GIN 25ml  50ml RUM

Gordons 4.00 5.50 Bacardi
Gordons Pink 5.00 6.50 Bacardi Splced
Bombay Sapphire 5.00 6.50 Bacardi Dark
Bombay Bramble 550  7.00 Captain Morgan
Hendricks 5.50 7.00 Gold

VODKA 25ml  50ml Malibu
Smirnoff 4.50 6.00

Grey Goose 5.00 6.50 SCOTCH
Absolut/Abs'olut Vanilla5.00  6.50 Chivas Regal
K.etel One Citron 5.00 6.50 Johnnie Walker
Ciroc/Very Berry 5.00 6.50 T hnicWaltes
WHISKEY/BOURBON 25ml  50ml  Bjack Label
Jack Daniels 5.00 6.50 Clenfidditch
Jack Daniels Honey 5.00 6.50

Jack Daniels Gentleman 5.50 7.00

Southern Comfort 4.50 6.00 IC{Sn?NI\fI‘aCrtin
Jameson 450  6.00 Y
Jameson Black Barrell 5.00 6.50 Courvoisier
Woodford Reserve 8.00 11.00 Hennessy Vs
Maker’s Mark 8.00 11.00

Buffallo Trace 8.00 11.00 LIQUEURS
SHOTS 25ml 50ml 12 Maria
Apple Sourz 5.00 Kahula
Strawberry Sourz 500 Disaronno
Tequla Rose 4.00 6.00 Archers Peach
Jagermeister 400 6.00 Passoa
Limoncello 400 6.00 Baileys
Sambuca/Black 4.00 6.00 Drambuie
Cocktails

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Sugar Syrup
Pornstar Martini

25ml
4.00
5.00
5.00

5.50
5.00

25ml
5.50
5.00

5.00
5.00

25ml
6.00
5.50
5.50

25ml
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

50ml
5.50
6.50
6.50

7.00
6.50

50ml
7.00
6.50

6.50
6.50

50ml
8.00
7.50
7.50

50ml
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

10.95
10.95
10.95

Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit, Puree, Vanillasyrup Served With A Shot Of Prosecco

Mojito Rum, Fresh Mont, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice And Soda
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Pina Colada Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut, Cream

Sex On The Beach Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

Strawberry Daiquiri Rum, Dark Rum, Fresh Lime, Strawberry Puree, Grenadine

Purple Rain Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade, Grenadine
Hawaiian Sunrise Rum, Passion Fruit, Pineapple And Grenadine

Mocktails
Sex On The Beach Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water
Virgin Mojito

Strawberry Or Passion Puree, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup Topped With Sprite

Virgin Daiquiri Strawberry Puree, Grenadine, Lime Juice
Virgin Colada Pineapple Juice, Double Cream And Coconut Cream

Please Feel Free To Ask The Bartender For Any
Other Cocktail Not Listed On Our Menu

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

7.50
7.50

7.50
7.50



